1
R-S1-STUDS
R-S1-STUDSTHREADED RODS
The sleeve for reduced mortar consumption and optimal mechanical
interlock
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Each packaging features two highly functional so­
lutions: the Ziploc type re-sealable zipper and the

PRODUCT
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Ensures that the anchor rod is properly centred
Reduces consumption of resin
User-friendly installation in hollow substrates
Size must be adjusted to the hole depth and diameter
Hole cleaning is not necessary
3
PRODUCT COMMERCIAL DATA
Product Code
Length
Quantity
Diameter Quantity
Bar Codes
[mm] [mm] Box Outer
R-S1-STUDS08110/5 110 5 5 20 5010445604492
R-S1-PLS-12050/6 50 6 12 5 10 5906675094090
R-S1-PLS-15085/6 85 6 15 5 10 5906675094106
R-S1-PLS-15125/6 125 6 15 5 5 5906675094113
R-S1-PLS-20085/6 85 6 20 5 5 5010445606168
R-S1-PLSSTUDSM10/4 5 10 5906675094120
R-S1-PLSSTUDSM8/4 5 10 5906675094137
R-S1-STUDS10130/5 130 6 5 10 5010445604539
R-S1-STUDS12160/5 160 5 12 5 5 5010445604614